Contract Change Order

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Globus Management Group, LLC
3751 Cavalier Drive,
Garland, TX 75042

Effective Date  17-Jun-19
Contract No. 2019-015
Contract Name: Construction, Myers Park Roof Replacemants

Awarded by Court Order No.: 2019-133-02-18

Change Order 1 Court Order No.: FYl

YCU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

Add the follewing Pricing Change Order:

Ownrer requested add for replacement of rotted wood on the Myers Park Office roof per Change Order

proposal from Globus dated 6/14,/2019.

$2,826.00

Change Order No. 1 Total $2.826.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only

he modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was

Net Change to Change Order(s)
CURRENT Change Order No. 1

Total change orders to date:

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be:

$2,826.00
$2,826.00

$953,634.00

ACCEPTED BY:

aw 4 St ! [,u AC{LUVJ (Please Print)

Globus Management Group. LLC
3751 Cavalier Drive.
Garland, TX 75042

ot b —

ZSGNATURE -
TITLE: Congtrootron. hﬁ?"

DATE: C ~17-rF

Coilin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
MecKinney, Texas 75071

/ﬂ?tu&z%/ A A__

Michalyn Rains, CPPQCPFB

e &!/n // i






